Australian Small Equine Association

Name DoB
BLUEGABLES ABAGAIL 26-Sep-2008
BLUEGABLES PAINTED LUCKY 01-Nov-2006

HIDDENHAVEN ROWDYS SHADOW WARRIOROCct-2009

VALLEYVIEW ENCHANTED APRIL 20-Oct-2004
VALLEYVIEW MISTY MORNING 05-Dec-2005
WINDSONGS LITTLE SAMSON 13-Dec-2000
WINDSONGS LITTLE SPENCER 14-Sep-1999
WINDSONGS SAMIS SHALINA 04-Nov-2002

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Offspring BANSHEES ENVIOUS (IMP AUS) (1993)

Reg

8444
7453
9140
6021
6783
3724
2914

4515

Sire Damsire

BLUEGABLES DON EDUARDO LITTLE MIGHTY MOUSE
SWEETWATER LITTLE SAMIS STAR (IMF LITTLE MIGHTY MOUSE
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS FINDERS KEEPHREBTLE MIGHTY MOUSE
SWEETWATER LITTLE SAMIS STAR (IMI LITTLE MIGHTY MOUSE
SWEETWATER LITTLE SAMIS STAR (IMPWBA)E MIGHTY MOUSE
SWEETWATER LITTLE SAMIS STAR (IMF LITTLE MIGHTY MOUSE
SWEETWATER LITTLE SAMIS STAR (IMPIWBR)E MIGHTY MOUSE

SWEETWATER LITTLE SAMIS STAR (IMF LITTLE MIGHTY MOUSE
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